Flight

Total

Rounds

Boundary Oak

Metropolitan

Los Lagos

Chabot

The Villages

Diablo Crk

Wente

Chabot

Los Lagos

Poppy Ridge

Kory Seely
Lionel Fernandez
Doug Crane
Cameron Fernandez
Mike Armstrong
James Caires
Jeff Higbee

Sean Lozada

Tim Garland
Richard Dejesus
Jeff Bevins

Bob Oliver

Jack Dwyer
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Flight

350
355
356
363
366
372
378
388
388
395
405

Total

A DA oo aoaa

Rounds

74
74

76

74
80
81

85
78

Boundary Oak

January

74
81
74
71

Metropolitan

February

67
68
77
76
75
77
80

Los Lagos

72

78
75
85

75

Chabot

70
72

82
80
81

The Villages

73
75

69

71

81

Diablo Crk

Wente

71
77

Chabot

77

Los Lagos

September

72

77

79

79

Poppy Ridge

September

Larry Darling
Mark Emerson
Gregory Rudloff
Frank Gosen
Ed Gines

Ken Kaleiki
Diego Perez
Mario Penera
John Briggs
Tom Weaver
Peter Truong
Tony Romo
Ross Burgess
Robert Costa
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Flight

337
367
372
376
384
391
397
399
402
330
351
150
153
165

Total

N INND DA DA Oor gl a

Rounds

70
75

76

79
77

82
88

78

Boundary Oak

January

77
76
77
77
77
85
74
78

Metropolitan

February

77
82
74

Los Lagos

76
74
81
78

82

80
88

Chabot

78

93
75

The Villages

76

84
85

Diablo Crk

79
74
81
82

84

Wente

73

78

86
80

Chabot

Los Lagos

74
72

79

Poppy Ridge

September

Michael Sutphin
Hardial Singh
Mark Willis
Gene Saracco
Jeff Trevena

Ed Ramirez

San Asuti

John Reyes
John Willis
Marcelino Miguel
Willie Abraham
Ryan Cabalbag
George Nesbit
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Flight

346
363
371
375
378
389
397
418
319
262
158
159

Total
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Rounds

74
78
73
75

87

Boundary Oak

69

77

76
76

80

78

Metropolitan

92

Los Lagos

77

83
81
80

77

Chabot

78

85

85

90

The Villages

78
86
79

80

Diablo Crk

75

Wente

77
81

Chabot

69

75

70
74

Los Lagos

74

74
77
77
83
88
79

Poppy Ridge

Rodney Garrick
Doug Kugler

Steve Mocker
Michael Sullivan
Chandra Shirashyad
Rodney Gluck
Patrick Mahoney
Scott Shepard
Curtis Johnson
Gregory Anfinson

John Giambrone

AR DD DA DS DSBS DD DD

Eric Eugenio

360
372
393
402
408
435
306
312
330
342
235
179
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76

85

79

87
85

93

85
86
84
70
76

87
92

91
65
89

76
78
72
81

90

81

77
86

102
78

78

77

72

75
72

September

75
73
83
80

80

94



